LINCOLN HOUSING AUTHORITY
DEPARTMENT CONTACTS

(as of January 6, 2020)

Name

Title

E-mail Address

Direct Dial

Administration Department:

Lamberty, Chris

Executive Director

chris@L-housing.com

402-434-5540

Crawford, Marilyn

Executive Secretary

marilync@L-housing.com

402-434-5550

Business/Leasing Department:

Sunblade, Stan

Assistant Director

stans@L-housing.com

402-434-5560

Nichols, Karen

Leasing Coordinator

karen@L-housing.com

402-434-5555

Stratman, Lori

Accountant

lori@L-housing.com

402-434-5565

Human Resources Department:

Brown, Dan

Human Resources Manager

dan@L-housing.com

402-434-5549

Planning and Development Department:

Judds, Thomas

Planning & Development Mgr.

thomasj@L-housing.com

402-434-5557

Systems Administration:

Loos, Jim

Network Administrator

jiml@L-housing.com

402-434-5568

Tenant Services Department:

Tatum, Susan

Tenant Services Manager

susant@L-housing.com

402-434-5528

Krannawitter, Dayna

FRC Coordinator

daynak@L-housing.com

402-434-2621

Tenant-Based Housing Management:

Hakenkamp, Martha

Tenant-Based Housing Manager

martha@L-housing.com

402-434-5505

Shaffer, Judy

Housing Supervisor

judys@L-housing.com

402-434-5509

Robinson, Tannise

Sr. Housing Specialist-Intake Coordinator

tannise@L-housing.com

402-434-5564

Maintenance:

Mahoney, Jim Supt. of Maintenance jimm@L-housing.com 402-434-2620
Servi, Shawn Asst. Maintenance Supt. shawn@L-housing.com 402-434-2612
Drent, Diana Maintenance Office Manager diana@L-housing.com 402-434-2615




Central Office

5700 R Street
Lincoln, NE 68505-2337

402-434-5500
800-545-1833 Ext. 875 (TDD)
402-434-5502 (Fax)

Family Resource Center

4621 NW 48" Street

Lincoln, NE 68524

Parkview Carol Yoakum
Child Development Center

402-434-2621 or 402-434-5586
402-434-5502 (Fax)

402-325-0492

Burke Plaza

6721 L Street
Lincoln, NE 68510

402-434-2618 (Office)
402-434-5698 (Shop and FAX line)

Mahoney Manor

4241 North 61 Street
Lincoln, NE 68507

402-434-5570 (Office)
402-434-5699 (Shop and FAX line)

Crossroads House

1000 “O” Street
Lincoln, NE 68508

402-436-3466 (Office)
402-436-3466 (Manual Fax line—call first)

Maintenance Office

4721 NW 48" Street
Lincoln, NE 68524

Hours: 7:30-4:30 Mon-Thurs.

8:00-4:30 Friday

402-434-2610

402-434-2611 (Inventory)

402-434-2617 (Fax)

402-434-2623 (Arnold Heights Leasing Agent)

Wood Bridge Clubhouse 402-434-2624

7011 South 22™ Street 402-434-2616 (Fax)

Lincoln, NE 68512 402-434-2610 (Maintenance)
Summer Hill Clubhouse 402-434-5865

5550 Union Hill Road 402-434-2619 (Fax)

Lincoln, NE 68516
Sunny Ridge Clubhouse 402-434-0298

1815 Montini Drive
Lincoln, NE 68521

Prairie Crossing

Clubhouse
8300 South 33" Street
Lincoln, NE 68516

402-434-2624
402-434-5696 (Fax)

Chapel

4601 NW 48" Street
Lincoln, NE 68524

402-434-5587




